4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

02 .Concurs

fil: 7571
: 44°

: .07.2025 20:40
ei : 11.07.2025 20:40:
07.2025 15:43

e : 009.
ati: 22

0014329F
0082419F
0048299F
0080757F
0014311F
0082426F
0014361F
0014325F
0082444F
0082443F
0082415F
1211954F
0080765M
0082433M
0082453M
0014319M
0080769M
0380210M
0082409M
0080762M
0082425M
0082452M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:49 GPS
49 +0
:43 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA477828 | 11.07 20
|[DA4776A5 | 11.07 20
|DA477870 | 11.07 20
|DA47782B | 11.07 20
|DA477632 | 11.07 20
|DA43430E | 11.07 20
|[DA4775AF | 11.07 20
| DA57BD6C | 11.07 20
|[DA4775CB | 11.07 20
|DA6B42D1 | 11.07 20:
|DA4778DD | 11.07 20:
|DA47773A | 11.07 20
|DBO8BCAD3 | 11.07 20
|DBOBCAFB | 11.07 20
|DBOBCAB8 | 11.07 20
| DA254C4E | 11.07 20
|DBOBCAED | 11.07 20
|DBO8BCAF6 | 11.07 20
|[DBOBCAF9 | 11.07 20
|[DBOBCAELl | 11.07 20
|[DBOBCAE3 | 11.07 20
|DBOBCADS | 11.07 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 54435

Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Comisia imbarcare

pALD LI, 07 2025 1120

| FILEON
| SERVER

Stefanescu Florin
24° 16" 58' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000A8FO


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235390_1752266449.pdf

